
Caitlin Brooks
West Regional Care Coordinator
DFCS Regions 3, 4, 6
470-686-2905 cbrooks@cacga.org

Gabrielle Morgan
East Regional Care Coordinator
DFCS Regions 9, 12
404-558-7061 gmorgan@cacga.org

Shimila Stewart
Metro Regional Care Coordinator
DFCS Region 14
470-576-9445 sstewart@cacga.org

Christian Sears
Metro Regional Care Coordinator
DFCS Region 13
404-626-1574 csears@cacga.org

Ciara Chase
Regional Care Coordinator
Statewide
470-635-4415 cchase@cacga.org

Melissa Wells
Regional Care Coordinator
Statewide
470-792-3709 Mwells@cacg.org

Krystina Bush
Regional Care Coordinator
RHC coordinator
404-632-4147 Kbush@cacga.org

CSEC RESPONSE TEAM CONTACT LIST

Katharine Breeden
Regional Care Coordinator
DFCS Region 12
678-429-2144 Kbreeden@cacga.org

Leslie Lamb
South Regional Care Coordinator
DFCS regions 8, 10, 11
229-319-9668 llamb@cacga.org

Britney Carr
North Regional Care Coordinator
DFCS Regions 1, 2, 5
706-621-1569 bcarr@cacga.org

Janie Bullard
Hotline Coordinator
404-996-88024 jbullard@cacga.org

Ami Denney
Intake Specialist
470-716-2539 adenney@cacga.org

Kathleen Cleveland-Kennedy
Statewide Care Coordinator
470-576-9446 kkennedy@cacga.org

Naeshia McDowell
Director
470-574-9447 nmcdowell@cacga.org


